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7/4/2017

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

L@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

sumMsnsVing —

4! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Activities | Account Info

onmn'iny

KTB Corporate Online

De¢ loa ;
( g\}:W:;mw:j";t Activities Logs

User Id: SINGLE1 User Name: u.&.Anwnssal yeyla
Role: Single User Company Name: msUfsunduTovingrovas

%Acoounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 118-6-05822-6 Currency THB
Account Name g;:uﬂszmmd'\ﬁnmummﬁjﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name .L;;l:uﬂsxmmmﬁnmumsﬂﬁjﬂ Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Ledger Balance 4,000.00 Available Balance 4,000.00 m
' Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017 ﬁ * To Date 30-06-2017 @
Time [00:00 v Time [24:00 v |
O Specific Period: Today ’ v
[ view W print_j§{downaload J§ baci |
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,770.00 1,770.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,934.00 5,704.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00 17,104.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00 26,404.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,900.00 33,304.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,000.00 59,304.00 108682
02-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00 68,604.00 108682
02-06-2017 18866 CWTRC 1180499018 10133779 -9,300.00 59,304.00 0118
02-06-2017 570480 CWTRC 1180313038 10133776 -13,000.00 46,304.00 0118
02-06-2017 570479 CWTRC 1380170753 10133777 -13,000.00 33,304.00 0118
02-06-2017 570479 CWTRC 1180327330 10133778 -6,900.00 26,404.00 0118
02-06-2017 570479 CWTRC 10133780 -9,300.00 17,104.00 0118
05-06-2017 500644 CWTRC 1111545863. 10133782 -13,170.00 3,934.00 0118
06-06-2017 500644 CWTRC 0341681784 10133781 -3,934.00 0.00 0118
09-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 444.00 444.00 108682
13-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 345.61 789.61 108682
13-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 972.00 1.761.61 108682
15-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,116.00 3,877.61 108682
15-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 14,377.61 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view

1/2
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15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

19-06-2017

19-06-2017

19-06-2017

20-06-2017

20-06-2017

21-06-2017

551830

573625

551830

570480

14929

931000

931000

90180

411455

411455

570479

Terms & Conditions

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

ICRVBOC

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

0341681784

1180571312

0341681784

1181091888

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
SBK:34 SBR:30 ICAS
INCL R1

034/0030 Funifivuin
11 8,146.23 um

ICCWBOC 034/0030

CWTRC

Privacy

1180571312

Copyright © 2016 Version 20170614P1#130 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

10133785

10133786

10133788

10133789

10133784

10133783

10133783

10133783

10133790

-972.00

-2,116.00

-3,500.00

-3,000.00

-345.61

29,760.00

517.28

-8,590.23

8,590.23

-444.00

-29,760.00

10f2

13,405.61

11,289.61

7,789.61

4,789.61

4,444.00

34,204.00

34,721.28

26,131.05

34,721.28

34,277.28

4,617.28

next »

0118

0118

0118

0118

0118

108682

108682

0700

0700

0700

0118

https://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view
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7/4/2017 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

>

!@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Chanage Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

* @8 sumsnsvlne
Vo) KRUNGTHAI BANK oy
KT8 Corporate Online
Activities ( Account Info } Download Activities Logs
o | e-Statement ' T
User Id: SINGLE1 User Name: u.&.Awnssal yeyla
Role: Single User Company Name: msufsuriduoningrovas

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 118-6-05822-6 Currency THB
Account Name ;?::uﬂs:mmd'lﬁnmumsﬂﬁjﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name };;:uﬂs:mmshﬁnowmiﬂﬁ;ﬂ Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Ledger Balance 4,000.00 Available Balance 4,000.00 m
. " Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017 E * To Date 30-06-2017 E
Time | 00:00 ¥ Time ‘ 24:00 v |
Specific Period: Today v
view Tl prine ] W
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
22-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 6,017.28 108682
22-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,720.00 42,737.28 108682
23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,502.42 49,239.70 108682
‘ 23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,925.00 51,164.70 108682
23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,035.54 53,200.24 108682
23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,250.00 76,450.24 108682
SBK:14 SBR:5364
23-06-2017 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10133791 -517.28 75,932.96 0700
27-06-2017 560169 CWTRC 0060129557 10133797 -25,175.00 50,757.96 0118
27-06-2017 570479 CWTRC 1180473345 10133792 -17,970.00 32,787.96 0118
27-06-2017 551757 CWTPC 10133794 -3,000.00 29,787.96 0118
27-06-2017 571322 CWTRC 1181143985 10133795 -6,502.42 23,285.54 0118
28-06-2017 551830 CWTRC 1180519345 10133793 -17,250.00 6,035.54 0118
29-06-2017 90180 CBCA o33 SBRI0ICAS 40133796 -2,035.54 4,000.00 0700
Total Cr. = 193,782.08 Total Dr. = -189,782.08
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first { previous 20f2

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright @ 2016 Version 20170614P1#130 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.ktb.co‘lh/CBF'roject/pageFIows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetaiIs/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext 171
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6/30/2Q17 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

>

n I@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manﬁal Help Logout

onEning
KTB Corporate Online

: sumsnslng
KRUNGTHAI BANK
Activities If Account Info 1 QD\U:;‘,IYOHEI:‘ Activities Logs
| i P
User Id: SINGLE1 User Name: u.&.Awnssal yeyla
Role: Single User Company Name: mrlfsurduioningrvas

mAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 118-6-05823-4
Astsit Naie ;?;;Ja;g:ﬂnmm ERRGERNTGRE
Aliss Namia S;;Jz;\;:ﬂszmm ddneuns
Ledger Balance 0.00
' ' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017
Time  00:00 v
Y specific Period: . i‘oday oy
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
22-06-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2017 560169 CWTRC 1180498992
27-06-2017 551757 CWTPC

. Total Cr. = 15,750.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB |
Active

ANG THONG BR.

000 4

@ " To Date 30-06-2017 @

Time ‘240'0 ¥ |

Cheque No. Amount
15,750.00

10117004 -14,250.00
10117005 -1,500.00

Total Dr. = -15,750.00

10f1

Balance Inlit Br
15,750.00 108682
1,500.00 0118

0.00 0118

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20170614P1#130 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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